PARKING EVENT STAFF

SLIGHTLY STOOPIE

FRIDAY JULY 19,2024
HUDSON / SHAWN
MALLOCH / JENNIFER
OSBORNE /JASON
PERRY / DEMARCUS
ROMERO / GREGORY
ROSAMOND / JAMES
ROSAMOND / KEVIN
SANDERS / DYLAN
TOBIAS SR/RONALD
VAN ANTWERP / AUSTIN
WASHINGTON / AIDAN
ZIEG /JOSEPH

2:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
12:30 PM
7:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM



